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Index A-P

Gradwuston

S

10-25-50-100-250 mg/| Al
10-30-60-100-200-400 mgfl NH,

0.005-0.01-0.025-0.05-0.1-0.25-0.5 mg/| As

0.02-0.05-0.1-0.2-0.5 mg/l As
0.1-0.5-1.0-1.7-3 mg/l As
50-100-200-300-500-700-
1000-2000 mg/! ascorbic acid

10-25-50-100 mg/l Ca
4-8-12-16-24°d
500-1000-1500-2000-3000 mg/! Cl
0.5-1-2-5-10-20 mg/| Cl,
25-50-100-200-500 mg/! Cl,
3-10-30-100 mg/I CrO,
10-30-100-300-1000 mg/I Co
10-30-100-300 mg/| Cu

1-3-10-30 mg/| CN
0.5-1-1.7-3-5-7-10 g/l Ag

pH 4-5-6-7-8

10-20-40-60-100 mg/| HCHO
3-10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/| Fe(l1)
20-40-100-200-500 mg/! Pb
2-5-20-50-100 mg/l Mn
5-20-50-100-250 mg/| Mo
10-25-100-250-500 mg/| Ni
10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/I NO;
10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/| NO,
10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/I NO;
2-5-10-20-40-80 mg/I NO,
2-5-10-20-40-80 mg/I NO,
0-0.5-1-2-5-10 mg/l NO-
0.1-0.3-0.6-1-2-3 g/l NO,
5-10-20-30-50 mg/! Peracetic acid
100-150-200-250-300-

400-500 mqg/| Peracetic acid
500-1000-1500-2000 mg/| Peracetic acid
0.5-2-5-10-25 mg/I H;0,
0.5-2-5-10-25 mg/I H,0,
1-3-10-30-100 ma/! H,0,
100-200-400-600-800-1000 mg/I H,0,
10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/| PO,
250-450-700-1000-1500 mg/I K
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1.10015.0001
1.10024.0001
1.17927.0001
1.17917.0001

1.10023.0001

1.11860.0001
1.10083.0001
1.10648.0001
1.10079.0001
1.17925.0001
1.17924.0001
1.10012.0001
1.10002.0001
1.10003.0001
1.10044.0001
1.10008.0001

1.10036.0001
1.10004.0001
1.10077.0001
1.10080.0001
1.10049.0001
1.10006.0001
1.10020.0001
1.10020.0002
1.10092.0001
1.10007.0001
1.10007.0002
1.10057.0001
1.10022.0001
1.10084.0001
1.10001.0001

1.17922.0001
1.10011.0001
1.10011.0002
1.10081.0001
1.10337.0001
1.10428.0001
1.10042.0001

Methadl

hiE

Aurin tricarboxylic acid
NelBler

modified Gutzeit test
modified Gutzeit test

Phosphormolybdenum blue

Glyoxal bishydroxyanil
Mixed indicator

Silver chromate

Redox reaction

Redox reaction
Diphenylcarbazide
Rhodanide

2,2'-Cuproin

Barbituric acid derivative
Cadmium sulfide/

Mixed indicator

Triazole

2,2'-Bipyridine
Rhodizonic acid
Oxidation/Redox indicator
Toluene-3,4-dithiol
Diacetyldioxime
modified Griess' reaction
modified Griess' reaction
modified Griess’ reaction
Griess' reaction

Griess' reaction

Griess' reaction

Griess' reaction

Redox reaction

Redox reaction

Redox reaction

Enzymatic reaction
Enzymatic reaction
Enzymatic reaction
Enzymatic reaction
Phosphormolybdenum blue
Dipicrylamine
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Parameter

Aluminium Test
Ammonium Test
Arsenic Test
Arsenic Test

| o . . = . - | | - | | . . 5 . | = | | - | | Ascorbic Acid Test

(m] [ | [ [ [ |m[ Jm[ | [ | | |m]| Banksti
' E = _ ~ Calcium Test
Carbonate Hardn. Test
Chloride Test
Chlorine Test
Chlorine Test
Chromate Test
Cobalt Test
Copper Test
Cyanide Test
Fixing Bath Test

; : , , ! _ . ~ Formaldehyde Test
1 = ' = ' u Iron Test

| |  Lead Test
Manganese Test
Molybdenum Test
Nickel Test

Nitrate Test
Nitrate Test
Nitrate Test
Nitrite Test

Nitrite Test

Nitrite Test

Nitrite Test
Peracetic Acid Test
Peracetic Acid Test

Peracetic Acid Test
Peroxide Test
Peroxide Test
Peroxide Test

. . . . . . . . . . Peroxide Test
'm m|/m| = m | | m|m m m | m | m| PhosphateTest
_Lh | | | 1 _ _ | _ _ | . | H | | | 1 _ Potassium Test



Index Q-7 i 55

0 =ERiShH 10-25-50-100-250- 100 1.17920.0001  Indicator
- 500 mg/l Benzalkonium chloride
S WRERE 200-400-800-1200-1600 mg/l SO, 100 1.10019.0001  Ba-thorin complex
EFREEAR 10-40-80-180-400 mg/| SO, 100 1.10013.0001  Nitroprusside/
In-hexacyanoferrate
I % 10-25-50-100-200 mg/I Sn 50 1.10028.0001  Toluene-3,4-dithiol R
B 3-4-7-14-21°d 100 1.10025.0001  EDTA
3-4-7-14-21"°d 5000 1.10029.0001  EDTA S
3-4-7-14-21"d 1000 1.10032.0001  EDTA 1S
3-4-7-14-21"°d 25000 1.10032.0013  EDTA 1S
5-10-15-20-25 °d 100 1.10046.0001  EDTA
5-10-15-20-25 °d 25000 1.10047.0013 EDTA 1S
= 10-40-100-250 mg/l Zn 100 1.10038.0001  Dithizone R
fI%E 12 Glucose 0-10-25-50-100-250-500 mg/I 50 1.17866.0001 IS

% SN ER (8 R RET I S S H)
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BHEE/ TH -NO2- pH, Multi Test Strips TH:2.5-5-10 - 20°d 50 1.17966.0001

Al A & /pH NO2:2-5- 10 - 20mg]/|

o PH: 7.5- 8.0 - 8.5-9.0-9.5

BIEE/AF/pH TH - Cl2- pH, Multi Test Strips TH:25-5-10-20"d 50 1.17967.0001
Cl2:05-1-2-5mg/l

B /T T e e/ NO3- NO2- TH - CH - pH, Multi Test Strips ~ NO3: 10 - 25 - 50 - 100 mg/l 50 1.17970.0001

18 [ B B8 5 [ pH NO2: 0.5-1-2-5mg/l

TH: 2.5-5-10-20"°d
CH: 4-8-12-16°
pH: 5-6-7-8-9
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Pirametier

Quaternary Ammonium
. | ~ Compounds

‘ i _ _ _ ‘ B Sulfate Test
= i ] il il Sulfite Test

] Tin Test
Total Hardness Test
Total Hardness Test
Total Hardness Test
Total Hardness Test
Total Hardness Test
~ Total Hardness Test
& Zinc Test
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